AS
M
E
H
•   95% AHRI Certified
     Efficiency
•   1000 - 3000 MBH
•   Fully Field Repairable

CONN.
(IN.)
APPROX.
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)
MIN
INPUT
(MBH)
MAX
INPUT
(MBH)
GROSS
OUTPUT
(MBH)
FF-1000 200 1000 950 95.0 64 29 72 6 3 Victaulic 6 6 1 1 1620
FF-1500 300 1500 1425 95.0 75 35 80 3 3 Flange 8 8 1 2 2560
FF-2000 400 2000 1900 95.0 75 35 80 3 3 Flange 8 8 1 2 2560
FF-2500 500 2500 2375 95.0 75 35 93 3 3 Flange 10 10 1 2 3060
FF-3000 600 3000 2850 95.0 75 35 93 3 3 Flange 10 10 1 2 3060
PRESSURE VESSEL DESIGN
ASME certified stainless steel heat exchanger
ASME Section IV-certified, “H” Stamp
MAWP 160 PSIG & max temp 210°F